

## CATONSVILLE BRANCH

1100 Frederick Road Catonsville MD 21228

**Membership Form** 

Name:		 
Address:		 
City, State Z	ip:	 
Email:		

Phone:

Friends of the Catonsville Library Membership Levels

\_\_\_\_\_\$25.00 \_\_\_\_\_\$50.00 \_\_\_\_\_\$75.00

\_\_\_\_\_\$100.00 \_\_\_\_\_\$200.00

Other: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Please make checks out to *The Friends of the Catonsville Library* and drop off or mail to the Catonsville Library, 1100 Frederick Road, Catonsville, MD 21228. You can also use a credit card or PayPal to become a member.

Visit <u>www.CatonsvilleLibraryFriends.org</u>.

The Friends of the Catonsville Library is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations are deductible for income tax purposes to the full extent of the law.

Keep up to date on FOCL activities by "liking" the Catonsville Library Friends on Facebook - <u>https://www.facebook.com/CatonsvilleLibraryFriends/</u>

Thank you for supporting the Friends of the Catonsville Library!